29F EEAL T KRFAHSHEN

(A REF]GRIIANIIEEERKEE)
(#7%-A0) [ATHA] [H#&kHEA] BREEET BZ4dE AaRER
tEERE 2 1
BN 13 1
FUBE RS
FH=
BERS
FEKRS
EE D
E GO
HENEBAS
HRFEAS
HRETAS
HRIEARS
— RS
e EEY
FBARS
=)=,
AR

iz
&E

—y

1
1

—_
N

CIWISOI=IOINI=I=IWI=INIOI=IWIATI=INIOICIICNIIO!IO NN
N4 N4 N2 N2 N2 N2 N1 NIZ NI NI NI NI N2 NIZ Y NI NP NI NI NI N3 NS N2

—IN

9 1

—y
—_
—_

ik

—y
—_

%t
i
>t
ik

R 1 R MR AT YR TR
OIWI=IO I
—

A S

>t
Nk

NESNE Tk E
i

NENE

B 1 3 1

3
9
9
1
3
3
8
0
3
2
0
0
2
2
5
1
2
0
1
0
5
9
0

~|~ I AIAIAIAIAIA A LA LA LA A LA A LN LSS~
= oo |=10l=l=mlalw|=I~OI=lwIwI=IhilOIOlWIO YIS
(Y N4 N2 NS NI NI N NI N N N N N NI NI NI NI NI NP NP NP N N
O|W i1 OI=IOINI=CIININIOIOINIWIWIOWW|— OO W
e L L L L LN e N N N DN D LN D N e LN N PN N PN e

op

o

(o)

~

w

—_

({e]

—

OIN

—

- IN
S

e [0

BIZE  amERK
5
3

P
@j
|
&‘dg
i)
Ka
op
b= 11111
w

—_

—_— N

AIOIOIRIOIWIAICICIOAININDININI=IMAIO
(N4 (N N NS N N N NI N N N NI N N NI NI N

EREEEHKE 1
BAEX(E)
BHEX(E) 4
ZDHDEZEE 2
BRKS 23
LN 29
ERERHX 21
hiXE 17
BaRE 39
FEREKF 8
SUFEX 16
JEHZA 8
Z D 5 308
&&t 27 506

¢ EFEEFH [FR#%]
H%& BIEZ4E SRERH (HEBE) I X 1, BEX 1,
/Y 4(2) 4(3) 8(5) (—f%) FREX1, SE0X1
6(4) 1(6) 6(10) BAREX 1, BiZEKXS IEXEXT, BXI
10(6) 4(9) 14(15)
(BXzZ4]

(—f%) MEX 1, FRK 1, F)IIX1, BHEX 1
BHEX 1

1

BASEAS

AI=INIWIN
AINININI—

—_ e = T TN

=TI RTINICOIN

g e Y Y Y]

ik

8
30

Q)—‘@O?(ON@N—*OON-P—*#U‘IQO@_'_

~|~IAIAIAIAIAIAIAIA LA LA LASNLAN LA L~
WO 0N ORI O=|A~INH = O INW

b)Y

[$20 [98)
w—l
[=2] [9¥]
[$2] L8]
o |l=

Op[it 4]

etk



